Hot Swappable I2C Bus/SMBus Buffer
PI6ULS5V9511A  www.diodes.com   April 2018
Document Number 40558 Rev2-2 1 ©  Diodes Incorporated
PI6ULS5V9511A
Features




PI6ULS5V9511A
UDFN-8 (ZW)
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Package Code Package
PI6ULS5V9511AUEX U 8-Pin, Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP)
PI6ULS5V9511AWEX W 8-Pin, 150mil-Wide (SOIC)
PI6ULS5V9511AZWEX ZW 8-Pin, 2x3 (UDFN)
Notes:
 EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant. All applicable RoHS exemptions applied.
 See http://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, “Green” and
Lead-free.
 Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/
 E = Pb-free and Green
 X suffix = Tape/Reel
PI6ULS5V9511A  www.diodes.com   April 2018
Document Number 40558 Rev2-2 16 ©  Diodes Incorporated
PI6ULS5V9511A
IMPORTANT NOTICE
DIODES INCORPORATED MAKES NO WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WITH REGARDS TO THIS DOCUMENT, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED